Spis Naturlandet
Forar / forsommer 2024
Kursusdage; pa Naturskolen i Maribo

Uge
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Dag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag

Fredag
Lgrdag
Sendag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag

Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sendag
Mandag

Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sendag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag

Dato
15-apr
16-apr
17-apr
18-apr
19-apr

22-apr
23-apr
24-apr
25-apr
26-apr

29-apr

01-maj
02-maj
03-maj

06-maj

08-maj
09-maj
10-maj

13-maj
14-maj
15-maj
16-maj
17-maj

20-maj
21-maj
22-maj
23-maj
24-maj

27-maj
28-maj
29-maj

Kommune
LK
LK
LK
LK

LK
LK
LK
LK

LK

LK

LK

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

GBS
GBS

GBS
GBS
GBS

Skole
Stormarkskolen
Stormarkskolen
Stormarkskolen

Byskolen
Ej

Blaesenborgskolen
Blaesenborgskolen
Redby Skole
Redby Skole
Ej

Sellested Landsbyordning

Ej- 1. maj
@stofte Landsbyordning
Ej

Horslunde Landsbyordning

Buffer
Ej - Kr. Himmelfartsdag
Ej

Ellekildeskolen

Ellekildeskolen

Nordbyskolen

Nordbyskolen
Ej

Pinse
2. Pinsedag
Buffer

Eskilstrup Bgrne- og Skolefaellesskab

Mgllebakkeskolen
Ej

Nysted Skole
Nysted Skole
Ngrre Alslev Skole

dlaturlandet

LOLLAND-FALSTER

Antal Facilitator
64 ialt Poul og Klaus
Poul og Klaus
Poul og Klaus
25 Poul og Klaus
3lialt Poul og Klaus
Poul og Klaus
36ialt Poul og Klaus
Poul og Klaus
18+2 Poul og Klaus
21 Poul og Klaus
15 Poul og Klaus
34jalt
39ialt
26
25
37ialt
30ialt



Spis Naturlandet
Forar / forsommer 2024
Kursusdage; pa Naturskolen i Maribo

Uge

23

24

25

Dag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lgrdag
Sendag

Dato
30-maj
31-maj

03-jun
04-jun
05-jun
06-jun
07-jun

10-jun
11-jun
12-jun
13-jun
14-jun

17-jun
18-jun
19-jun
20-jun
21-jun

Kommune
GBS

GBS
GBS

GBS

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

Skole
Ngrre Alslev Skole
Ej

Sophieskolen
Sophieskolen
Ej - Grundlovsdag
Sophieskolen
Ej

Sakskgbing Skole
Ngrre Vedby Skole & Bgrnehus
Stubbekgbing Skole
Sydfalster skole
Ej

SUNDskolen
SUNDskolen
@sterbroskolen
@sterbroskolen
Ej

Sankt Hans

Antal

74 i alt

19

20
21

48 alt

43 alt

Facilitator



